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Vysledky Rally

Por.
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SC Jezdec

Martin
Petr
Petr
Dominik
Dominik
Jan

Petr
Martin
Jifi
David
Miroslav
Marcel
Petr
Viadimir
Karel

Semerad
Semerad
Kacirek
Stritesky
Nwelati
Wagenknecht
Nesetfil
Kouiril
Navratil
Stefan
Janouch
Tucek
Pavlat
Berger
Horcik

Viz

Skoda Fabia RS
Skoda Fabia RS Rally2
Skoda Fabia R5
Skoda Fabia R5
Peugeot 208 Rally4
Peugeot 208 Rally4
Porsche GT3

Skoda Fabia WRC
Peugeot 208

Peugeot 208 Rally4
Mitsubishi Lancer Evo Il
Mitsubishi

Toyota Celica GT-Four
Skoda 130 LR
Skoda 130 L/A

—
bl
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1. série

1:21.83
1:20.65
1:22.35
1:21.27
1:28.54
1:34.85
1:26.75
1:24.38
1:31.13
1:29.88
1:31.47
1:32.34
1:38.57
1:40.41
1:43.74

Cas
2. série

1:21.11
1:20.50
1:22.35
1:21.36
1:29.08
1:29.17
1:25.82
1:24.83
1:30.22
1:30.10
1:28.24
1:30.06
1:37.55
1:41.32
1:43.14

Finale

2:56.91
2:58.82
2:57.48
3:06.98
3:04.45
3:04.13
3:19.81
3:24.01
3:12.40
3:14.46
3:17.79
3:26.14
3:26.74
3:30.96
3:39.47

Soucet

5:39.85
5:39.97
5:42.18
5:49.61
6:02.07
6:08.15
6:12.38
6:13.22
6:13.75
6:14.44
6:17.50
6:28.54
6:42.86
6:52.69
7:06.35

Ztrata na

prvniho

+0:00.00
+0:00.12
+0:02.33
+0:09.76
+0:22.22
+0:28.30
+0:32.53
+0:33.37
+0:33.90
+0:34.59
+0:37.65
+0:48.69
+1:03.01
+1:12.84
+1:26.50

predch.

+0:00.00
+0:00.12
+0:02.21
+0:07.43
+0:12.46
+0:06.08
+0:04.23
+0:00.84
+0:00.53
+0:00.69
+0:03.06
+0:11.04
+0:14.32
+0:09.83
+0:13.66

Pram.
rychl.

70.76
70.74
70.28
68.79
66.42
65.32
64.58
64.43
64.34
64.22
63.70
61.89
59.69
58.27
56.40





